Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w P3ywaniu

Débica, 9. - 10.5.2009

Konkurencja 6
2009-05-09 - 10:10

Mé¢ czyzn, 50m motylkowy

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz 8

1

O ~NO OB~ WN

MROZ Marek

KIERUJ Jakub
GAWEOWICZ Krzysztof
LEWANDOWSKI Maciej
BABUCHOWSKI Marcin
CZARNECKI Miko3aj
GILSKI Krzysztof
BULAK Micha3

Seria2z8

O~NOOOUT A~ WNPE

PASZKOWSKI Przemys3aw
ZEMBRZUSKI Maciej
JABEONSKI Marcin

ZIEJA Dawid

ZAWADKA Micha3
ZAWADA Mateusz
D¥BROWSKI Filip

GNELA Woijciech

Rok ur.

83 AZS AWF Katowice
88 AZS AWF Katowice

87 AZS Korner Zielona Géra

86 AZS AWF Warszawa
84 TROJKA £6dY

89 ORLIK Lublin

93 KORMORAN Olsztyn
92 ORKA Zamooceae

91 AZS-AWFiS Gdafisk
92 KORMORAN Olsztyn
90 MKP Szczecin

89 AZS-AWFiS Gdafisk
89 AZS AWF Warszawa
92 UKS 1-Solex Lébork
88 AZS AWF Katowice
88 AZS AWF Katowice

26.14
25.59
25.35
24.72
24.85
25.37
25.97
26.15

26.57
26.49
26.30
26.24
26.29
26.48
26.53
26.63
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